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  Catalog Number:

AVAILABLE FINISHES:
       

  

Echelon
  FM-94314  

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Contemporary composition. A dome of etched opal glass is perfectly bisected by
lustrous planes of metal, creating a halo of brilliant LED illumination.
FEATURES
 

• ACLED driverless technology
• Mouth-blown etched opal glass
 

  SPECIFICATIONS

Rated Life 54000 Hours

Standards ETL, cETL,Damp Location Listed,Title 24 JA8: 2019 Compliant

Input 120V AC,50/60Hz

Dimming ELV

Mounting Can be mounted on ceiling or wall in all orientations

Color Temp 3000K

CRI 90

Construction Metal frame and mouth blown etched opal glass
  
  

REPLACEMENT PARTS
 

RPL-GLA-94314 - Replacement glass

  

    Model & Size   Color Temp   Finish   LED Watts   LED Lumens   Delivered Lumens
   FM-94314    14" 
 

  3000K
  3000K
 

   AB    Aged Brass
   BK    Black
 

  29.1W
  29.1W
 

  2315
  2315
 

  1067
  1067
 

  Example:  FM-94314-BK

 For custom requests please contact customs@modernforms.com
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