

Project:

Location:

Fixture Type:

Catalog Number:

## AVAILABLE FINISHES:



# Echelon

FM-94314

# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Contemporary composition. A dome of etched opal glass is perfectly bisected by lustrous planes of metal, creating a halo of brilliant LED illumination.

FEATURES

• ACLED driverless technology

• Mouth-blown etched opal glass

SPECIFICATIONS

Rated Life	54000 Hours
Standards	ETL, cETL,Damp Location Listed,Title 24 JA8: 2019 Compliant
Input	120V AC,50/60Hz
Dimming	ELV
Mounting	Can be mounted on ceiling or wall in all orientations
Color Temp	3000К
CRI	90
Construction	Metal frame and mouth blown etched opal glass

### REPLACEMENT PARTS

RPL-GLA-94314 - Replacement glass

FM-94314

Model & Size	Color Temp	Finish	LED Watts	LED Lumens	Delivered Lumens
FM-94314 14"	3000K	AB Aged Brass	29.1W	2315	1067
	3000K	BK Black	29.1W	2315	1067

#### Example: FM-94314-BK

For custom requests please contact customs@modernforms.com